AGENDA

Wednesday, August 7, 2019

8:00
8:30
9:00
10:00
10:15
11:30
12:15
1:15
1:45
2:30
3:15

Introductions

Intro to the ADOS-2

Module 1 and 2: administration and materials
Break

Continuation of modules 1 and 2, scoring
Lunch

Child evaluation

Discussion of administration

Group and independent coding
Consensus coding

Wrap up and prep for modules %

Thursday, August 8, 2019

8:00 Registration and introductions

8:30 Intro to the ADOS-2

9:00 Module 1 and 2: administration and materials
10:00 Break

10:15 Continuation of modules 1 and 2, scoring
11:30 Lunch

12:15 Child evaluation

1:15 Discussion of administration

1:45 Group and independent coding

2:30 Consensus coding

3:15 Wrap up and prep for modules %

Friday, August 9, 2019

8:00 Review and questions from 1 and 2

8:30 Toddler Module: administration and materials
10:00 Break

10:15 Video practice module T

11:30 Lunch

12:15 Child evaluation

1:15 Discussion of administration

1:45 Group and independent coding

2:30 Consensus coding

3:15 Wrap up and questions



