AGENDA

Wednesday, August 7, 2019 8:00 Introductions 8:30 Intro to the ADOS-2 9:00 Module 1 and 2: administration and materials 10:00 Break 10:15 Continuation of modules 1 and 2, scoring 11:30 Lunch Child evaluation 12:15 Discussion of administration 1:15 1:45 Group and independent coding 2:30 Consensus coding 3:15 Wrap up and prep for modules ¾

Thursday, August 8, 2019

8:00	Registration and introductions
8:30	Intro to the ADOS-2
9:00	Module 1 and 2: administration and materials
10:00	Break
10:15	Continuation of modules 1 and 2, scoring
11:30	Lunch
12:15	Child evaluation
1:15	Discussion of administration
1:45	Group and independent coding
2:30	Consensus coding
3:15	Wrap up and prep for modules ¾

Friday, August 9, 2019

8:00	Review and questions from 1 and 2
8:30	Toddler Module: administration and materials
10:00	Break
10:15	Video practice module T
11:30	Lunch
12:15	Child evaluation
1:15	Discussion of administration
1:45	Group and independent coding
2:30	Consensus coding
3:15	Wrap up and questions